REYROLLE
VA TECH Transmission  and Distribution
VA TECH Reyrolle ACP Ltd
Argus 1 – Overcurrent protection relays: AG1 - 431 to 434
Features
• Multiple independent protection characteristics per pole,
including IDMTL, DTL, a transient free lowset and two
transient free highsets.

Fast transient                              IEC 255-22-4 class IV
4kV 5/50ns  < 3% deviation.
Ordering information PSU Status
AG1-431  3P+E  1A 30/48V 48V
AG1-432  3P+E  5A 30/48V 48V
AG1-433  3P+E  1A 110/220V 48V
AG1-434  3P+E  5A 110/220V 48V
RS485 electrical bus, direct 30V and low-burden 110V and
220V Status inputs are all available on request.
Qualifications
VA TECH Reyrolle-Protection operate a quality system